Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Urban
Transit

Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Efficacy
(LPW)
35W32LED3K-G3-x 32 350 3000 37 4053 B1-U2-G1 110 4090 B1-U1-G1 111 4146 B1-U1-G1 112 4120 B3-U1-G3 111
55W32LED3K-G3-x 32 530 3000 55 5815 B1-U2-G1 106 5868 B1-U2-G1 107 5947 B1-U2-G2 108 5911 B3-U2-G3 107
72W32LED3K-G3-x 32 700 3000 71 7332 B2-U2-G1 103 7400 B1-U2-G2 104 7500 B1-U2-G2 106 7454 B3-U2-G3 105
55W48LED3K-G3-x 48 350 3000 53 6080 B1-U2-G1 115 6135 B1-U2-G1 116 6218 B1-U2-G2 117 6181 B3-U2-G3 117
80W48LED3K-G3-x 48 530 3000 80 8721 B2-U2-G1 109 8801 B1-U2-G2 110 8920 B1-U2-G2 112 8866 B3-U2-G3 111
35W32LED4K-G3-x 32 350 4000 37 4256 B1-U2-G1 115 4295 B1-U2-G1 116 4353 B1-U2-G1 118 4326 B3-U1-G3 117
55W32LED4K-G3-x 32 530 4000 55 6106 B1-U2-G1 111 6162 B1-U2-G1 112 6245 B1-U2-G2 114 6207 B3-U2-G3 113
72W32LED4K-G3-x 32 700 4000 71 7699 B2-U2-G1 108 7770 B1-U2-G2 109 7875 B1-U2-G2 111 7827 B3-U2-G3 110
55W48LED4K-G3-x 48 350 4000 53 6384 B1-U2-G1 120 6442 B1-U2-G1 122 6529 B1-U2-G2 123 6490 B3-U2-G3 122
80W48LED4K-G3-x 48 530 4000 80 9157 B2-U2-G2 114 9241 B2-U2-G2 116 9366 B1-U2-G2 117 9309 B4-U2-G4 116
Ordering Code:
Prism globe
(3000K)

SRD: Sensor Ready Driver including SR
communication (used for dimming and other
functionalities), 24V auxiliary supply and a
logical signal input (LSI) connected to the top
NEMA twist lock receptacle.
SRD1: Sensor Ready Driver including SR
communication (used for dimming and other
functionalities) but with 24V auxiliary supply
and a logical signal input (LSI) not connected
to the top NEMA  twist lock.
* Contact factory for DALI options.
Order
Code
Dimming
Scenario Duration Level
CDMGS25 Safety 4 hours 25%
CDMGS50 Safety 4 hours 50%
CDMGS75 Safety 4 hours 75%
CDMGM25 Median 6 hours 25%
CDMGM50 Median 6 hours 50%
CDMGM75 Median 6 hours 75%
CDMGE25 Economy 8 hours 25%
CDMGE50 Economy 8 hours 50%
CDMGE75 Economy 8 hours 75%
Surge protector
Surge protector tested in accordance with
ANSI/IEEE C62.45 per ANSI/IEEE C62.41.2
Scenario I Category C High Exposure